PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20002378

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « B-106 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Bill Flores
Status: Member
State/District: TX17

TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset Transaction Date
Type
AbbVie Inc. (ABBV) S 12/16/2014
FiLING StaTus: New
AIM Associates Fund LP S 12/2/2014

FILING StaTUS: New

DescripTioN: Not a Sale; this is a cash distribution from a private equity fund.

Coach, Inc. (COH) P 12/16/2014

FILING STATUS: New

General Mills, Inc. (GIS) P 12/16/2014

FILING STATUS: New

International Business Machines P 12/16/2014
Corporation (IBM)

FILING STATUS: New

COMMENTS

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

Notification Amount

Date

01/6/2015

01/6/2015

01/6/2015

01/6/2015

01/6/2015

$50,001 - $100,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the

best of my knowledge and belief.



Digitally Signed: Hon. Bill Flores , 01/12/2015



